

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Cedar Construction 13901 L Street Omaha, NE 68137		Armodus, LLC PO Box 1 Mondamin, IA 51557		Backlund Plumbing 6215 Grover Street Omaha, NE 68106		Unit Price	Amount
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount		
1	8" PVC RJ Water Pipe (C900-DR14)	200		100.00	20,000.00	285.00	57,000.00	117.00	23,400.00		
2	12" PVCPJ Water Pipe (C900-DR14)	10		175.00	1,750.00	145.00	1,450.00	190.00	1,900.00		
3	8" PVCPJ Water Pipe (C900-DR14)	1,570		84.00	131,880.00	65.00	102,050.00	96.00	150,720.00		
4	6" PVCPJ Water Pipe for H.B. (C900-DR14)	24		50.00	1,200.00	40.00	960.00	105.00	2,520.00		
5	6" Flg. X MJ Gate Valve (RH)	4		1,350.00	5,400.00	2,150.00	8,600.00	3,200.00	12,800.00		
6	8" MJ Gate Valve (RH)	3		2,500.00	7,500.00	3,400.00	10,200.00	3,500.00	10,500.00		
7	8" x 6" MJ x Flg. Tee	4		575.00	2,300.00	640.00	2,560.00	3,500.00	14,000.00		
8	12" x 8" MJ Tee	1		875.00	875.00	1,110.00	1,110.00	4,500.00	4,500.00		
9	8" x 8" MJ Tee	1		680.00	680.00	760.00	760.00	3,500.00	3,500.00		
10	8" x 90° MJ Bend	1		505.00	505.00	500.00	500.00	750.00	750.00		
11	8" x 45° MJ Bend	12		475.00	5,700.00	440.00	5,280.00	750.00	9,000.00		
12	8" x 22 1/2° MJ Bend	1		380.00	380.00	435.00	435.00	750.00	750.00		
13	8" x 11 1/4° MJ Bend	16		370.00	5,920.00	410.00	6,560.00	750.00	12,000.00		
14	12" DI Solid Sleeve	2		650.00	1,300.00	790.00	1,580.00	300.00	600.00		
15	8" DI Solid Sleeve	9		500.00	4,500.00	510.00	4,590.00	350.00	3,150.00		
16	8" x 13" Swivel x Solid Adapter	2		500.00	1,000.00	655.00	1,310.00	350.00	700.00		
17	Mat'l for 3/4" Sample Tap	3		1,900.00	5,700.00	205.00	615.00	450.00	1,350.00		
18	Mat'l for 1" MAR	2		2,000.00	4,000.00	1,200.00	2,400.00	450.00	900.00		
19	Fire Hydt.	4		6,000.00	24,000.00	7,900.00	31,600.00	7,500.00	30,000.00		
20	"Not in Service" Bags	4		100.00	400.00	60.00	240.00				
21	8" Wedge Action Ret. Gland for PVC/HDPE	29		76.00	2,204.00	190.00	5,510.00	125.00	3,625.00		
22	6" Wedge Action Ret. Gland for PVC/HDPE	8		58.00	464.00	145.00	1,160.00	125.00	1,000.00		
23	8" DI Set Screw Ret. Gland	4		60.00	240.00	120.00	480.00	125.00	500.00		
24	CC Box (mkd. Water)	5		400.00	2,000.00	400.00	2,000.00	125.00	625.00		
25	Valve Box Adapter	5		250.00	1,250.00	250.00	1,250.00	425.00	2,125.00		
26	24" RI Frame & Cover	2		1,000.00	2,000.00	1,300.00	2,600.00	750.00	1,500.00		
27	48" PC Conc. Vault w/ No. 1 Pipe Pass	2		4,500.00	9,000.00	6,000.00	12,000.00	11,500.00	23,000.00		
28	8" Chlorine Tube	2		8,000.00	16,000.00	3,500.00	7,000.00	1,500.00	3,000.00		
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-28, INCLUSIVE)</b>											
					<b>\$258,148.00</b>		<b>\$271,800.00</b>		<b>\$318,415.00</b>		

Est Start Date: No date listed

Est Start Date: 09/2023

Est Start Date: 06/2023

Est Start Date: